

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 25549 OF 2017.

Smt.Anita Advani

...Appellant.

Versus

Smt.Dimple Jatin Khanna And Ors.

...Respondents.

Adv. Siddhesh Bhole and Adv. Yakshay C. , Adv. Praharshi Saxena i/by SSB Legal & Advisory for the Appellant.

Mr. Adil P. and Mr. Hrishekesh T., Mr. Ishaan Chowdhary i/by IC Legal for the Respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : February 24, 2025.

P. C. :

1. Let the affidavit in reply to the Interim Application be filed in the Registry before the next date with an advance copy to other side.
2. List the matter on **3rd March, 2025.**

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]